TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
0603 / CQI 00050
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,750 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/50 R18 101Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 4mm / 4mm
2) 235/50 R18 101Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 5mm / 5mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 06/2026
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
18 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 14VIN: WV2ZZZST4PH002369 - Protocol number: 46016600
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Equipment
18 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 14VIN: WV2ZZZST4PH002369 - Protocol number: 46016600
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Standard equipment
 12V system
 Storage compartments: Various shelves and storage compartments
 Airbag: Side and head airbags for driver and front passenger (head
airbags for the outer rear seats - center airbag in the front)
 Exterior mirror housings in high-gloss black
 LED turn signals, integrated into the side of the exterior mirrors
 On-board tools and tire mobility set (in the storage compartments in
the luggage compartment)
 Roof rails/roof load carrier: Mounting points for roof rack system (6
pieces)
 Tachometer
 Parking assistance in the front and rear areas
 Omission: Without partition wall
 Chassis: 17" disc brakes at the front and 16" disc brakes at the rear
 Electric windows, front
 Cruise control system with speed limiter (and "Intelligent Speed
Assist")
 Glove compartment with light
 Tailgate: Tailgate with power closing assist (tailgate with power
closing assist - power closing of the tailgate with unlocking function
from inside)
 Child seat anchorage ISOFIX and Top Tether (for each individual
seat in the passenger compartment)
 Cargo space divider (load capacity 20 kg) with bag hooks and
luggage net
 LED headlights with LED daytime running lights
 Strip between the headlights painted in glossy black (with two
chrome strips)